

Present : Jahangir Kabir
J.O. Code No. WB00576
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
Sessions Case No. 29/23
CNR No. WBPU05-000151-2023

28.08.2023 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge.
Both the accused persons on c.b. are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence.

Ld. Addl. P.P. takes no step today.

The regular P.O is on leave. I am in charge.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 21.12.2023 appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.

Accused person on c.b. as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
ASJ (I/C)

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge (I/C)
Raghunathpur, Purulia