

JO CODE- WB00564

Sessions Case-29/23

CIS no: 29/23

05/01/26

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW5&6.

Both the accd. Persons on c.b. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Witness namely Babai Sen is present by filing hazira. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged as PW-7.

One copy of Property Challan has been received from Santuri Ps, It appears that seizure articles have been sent to FSL Calcutta. Let it be Kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

To date.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Raghunathpur.