

JO CODE- WB00564

Sessions Case-29/23

CIS no: 29/23

06/01/26

Today is fixed for evidence of 7&8.

Both the accd. Persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Witness Dr. Arijit Bhattacharjee is present by filing hazira. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged as PW-8. During examination of PW- 8 treatment sheet is marked as Exbt. P-8.

To 07/01/2026 for evidence CSW16.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.