

JO CODE- WB00564

Sessions Case-29/23

CIS no: 29/23

07/01/26

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-16.

Both the accd. Persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Witness Kripa Moy Dey is present by filing hazira. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged as PW-9.

To 07/03/2026 for evidence of CSW25&26.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.